Invitation to the International Summer Camp
“SUN, FUN & SPORTS SUMMER CAMP”
17" July to 31%' July 2009
(Camp Nr 04 / District 2430)

Host Country / Club : Turkey / Adana Cukurova Rotary Club (District 2430)
Turkey / Adana Giiney Rotary Club (District 2430)

Aim of camp : Friendship, Horse riding, Surfing, Sailing & Amusement
Program : See following pages
Participants : 14 (7 girls and 7 boys)
Age :16-19
Lanquage : English
Accommodation : Home stay
Cost : Flight tickets to arrival point and back
Insurance
Arrival : Adana Sakirpasa Airport
Departure : Adana Sakirpasa Airport
Insurance : Participants must be insured against illness, accident

and third party damages according to Rotary International
Requirements

All Applications&Register : (Before 05 May 2009) :

Ertugrul Kaya
POBox 283 31003 Antakya/Hatay

Tel : +90 326 213 98 69
Fax : +90 326 214 18 88
GSM : +90533 560 68 00
E-mail : d2430yep@gmail.com

ertugrul.kaya@gmail.com
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R.I. DISTRICT 2430
SHORT TERM Y.E.P
THE ROTARY CLUBS OF
ADANA CUKUROVA & ADANA GUNEY

SUN, FUN & SPORTS SUMMER CAMP

17 July Friday Arrivals at Adana Sakirpasa Airport
Free Time With Host Families o

18 July Saturday 10:00-13:00 City Tour
13:00-14:00 Lunch
14:30-17:00 Swimming and fun

17:00 Free Time with host families

19 July Sunday 10:00 -Meeting at Atlispor
Horse-riding training

Sports and swimming :
19:00 -Free Time With Hosts Shor i el

20 July Monday 10:00-Fun with water sports at Sailing Club
-Lunch at the Club L i
-Surf and sailing training -
19:00-Free Time with Host Families

21 July Tuesday 10:00-Departure from Adana
Arrival at Karatas
(Foundation of Cukurova University)
Free Time

22 July Wednesday 10:00-Sports and swimming
Free Time

23 July Thursday 10:00-Sports and swimming
Free Time
18:00-Departure for Adana

24 July Friday 09:00-Meeting at a travel agency

Travel with bus to Mersin,
Bogsak Visit historical sites
(Kiz Kalesi, Uzunca Burg)

on the way Sea, sun and fun




25 July Saturday

26 July Sunday

27 July Monday

28 July Tuesday

29 July Wednesday

30 July Thursday

31 July Friday

12:
19:

12:

09:

09:
19:

09

:00 Sea ,Sun and Fun all day
in Bogsak

:00 Sea ,Sun and Fun all day
in Bogsak

30-Departure for Adana
00-Dinner with Cukurova Rotary Club
:30-Meeting at travel agency |
Visit a Club member’s
orange yard
00-Picnic Lunch
Visit historical places of
Adana

00-Meeting at Atlispor
Sports and swimming

00- Free day with host families
00-Goodbye Party
(With Cukurova & Guney RC members)

:00-Returning home
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